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BK_CB 25m 2015 OPEN
Gent, 14/ - 15/11/2015

Event 1 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
14/11/2015 - 9:00 Results Prelim

RB Petit Bain - BR Klein bad 46.82 TIMMERS, Pieter BRABO Doha (QAT) 06/12/2014

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 55.45
Points: FINA 2015

PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T RESULT FINA

1. TIMMERS, Pieter 1988 BRABO BEL 46.82 48.64 788
25m: 11.11 11.11 50m: 23.38 12.27 75m: 35.99 12.61 100m: 48.64 12.65

2. SURGELOOSE, Glenn 1989 BRABO BEL 49.12 49.07 768
25m: 11.41 11.41 50m: 23.80 12.39 75m: 36.44 12.64 100m: 49.07 12.63

3. AERENTS, Jasper 1992 BZK BEL 47.33 49.38 753
25m: 11.28 11.28 50m: 23.88 12.60 75m: 36.76 12.88 100m: 49.38 12.62

4. VANLUCHENE, Emmanuel 1992 GOLD BEL 47.89 49.53 746
25m: 11.08 11.08 50m: 23.64 12.56 75m: 36.50 12.86 100m: 49.53 13.03

5. DEPYPERE, Stijn 1991 GOLD BEL 49.27 49.90 730
25m: 10.98 10.98 50m: 23.49 12.51 75m: 36.53 13.04 100m: 49.90 13.37

6. BORISAVLJEVIC, Alexis 1997 BEST BEL 50.59 50.13 720
25m: 11.73 11.73 50m: 24.68 12.95 75m: 37.56 12.88 100m: 50.13 12.57

7. DELVOIE, Cedric 1992 ESN BEL 51.66 50.18 718
25m: 11.37 11.37 50m: 23.74 12.37 75m: 36.90 13.16 100m: 50.18 13.28

8. DEKONINCK, Dieter 1991 BRABO BEL 50.04 50.21 717
25m: 11.22 11.22 50m: 24.00 12.78 75m: 37.07 13.07 100m: 50.21 13.14

9. WEIREMANS, Lorenz 1996 BRABO BEL 49.79 50.24 715
25m: 11.57 11.57 50m: 24.33 12.76 75m: 37.41 13.08 100m: 50.24 12.83

10. DE MEULEMEESTER, Sebastien 1998 OZEKA BEL 51.59 50.29 713
25m: 11.75 11.75 50m: 24.31 12.56 75m: 37.56 13.25 100m: 50.29 12.73

11. DE WILDE, Gilles 1990 MEGA BEL 50.12 50.35 711
25m: 11.24 11.24 50m: 23.76 12.52 75m: 37.04 13.28 100m: 50.35 13.31

HOPCHET, Maxandre 1995 CNBA BEL 50.12 50.35 711
25m: 11.57 11.57 50m: 23.96 12.39 75m: 37.12 13.16 100m: 50.35 13.23

13. THIJS, Thomas 1997 ZGEEL BEL 49.82 50.40 708
25m: 11.52 11.52 50m: 24.02 12.50 75m: 36.88 12.86 100m: 50.40 13.52

14. VANGOETSENHOVEN, Dries 1997 BRABO BEL 50.96 50.52 703
25m: 11.42 11.42 50m: 24.40 12.98 75m: 37.37 12.97 100m: 50.52 13.15

15. BORISAVLJEVIC, Valentin 1997 BEST BEL 50.44 50.60 700
25m: 11.88 11.88 50m: 24.57 12.69 75m: 37.61 13.04 100m: 50.60 12.99

16. BRANDENBURGER, Pit 1995 SL LUX 49.93 51.08 680
25m: 11.94 11.94 50m: 24.96 13.02 75m: 38.00 13.04 100m: 51.08 13.08

17. MARCOURT, Alexandre 1999 STT BEL 52.20 51.18 677
25m: 11.81 11.81 50m: 24.51 12.70 75m: 37.97 13.46 100m: 51.18 13.21

18. ROBBE, Michael 1985 GOLD BEL 51.88 51.61 660
25m: 11.63 11.63 50m: 24.88 13.25 75m: 38.20 13.32 100m: 51.61 13.41

19. THIRY, Simon 1998 ESN BEL 52.00 51.67 657
25m: 11.74 11.74 50m: 24.79 13.05 75m: 38.20 13.41 100m: 51.67 13.47

20. CABROL, Xavier 1995 CNSW FRA 52.31 52.09 642
25m: 12.14 12.14 50m: 25.25 13.11 75m: 38.76 13.51 100m: 52.09 13.33

21. CAMERLYNCK, Tim 1998 GOLD BEL 53.02 52.25 636
25m: 12.18 12.18 50m: 25.58 13.40 75m: 39.05 13.47 100m: 52.25 13.20

22. SURGELOOSE, Owen 1999 MEGA BEL 54.57 52.41 630
25m: 12.01 12.01 50m: 25.36 13.35 75m: 38.85 13.49 100m: 52.41 13.56

23. TRAP, Alexander 1997 BRABO BEL 50.79 52.45 629
25m: 12.07 12.07 50m: 25.37 13.30 75m: 38.92 13.55 100m: 52.45 13.53

24. DOBBELAERE, Bram 1997 MEGA BEL 52.48 52.49 627
25m: 12.03 12.03 50m: 25.09 13.06 75m: 38.86 13.77 100m: 52.49 13.63

25. DE CONINCK, Thieu 1994 OZEKA BEL 53.93 52.63 622
25m: 12.13 12.13 50m: 25.48 13.35 75m: 38.93 13.45 100m: 52.63 13.70

26. KOTTERINK, Floris 1998 ALBION NED 52.66 52.83 615
25m: 11.76 11.76 50m: 25.32 13.56 75m: 38.99 13.67 100m: 52.83 13.84

27. SPANHOVE, Lars 1996 MEGA BEL 53.57 52.97 610
25m: 12.17 12.17 50m: 25.61 13.44 75m: 39.32 13.71 100m: 52.97 13.65

28. BIERBERG, Gregory 1998 VN BEL 53.51 53.09 606
25m: 11.88 11.88 50m: 25.37 13.49 75m: 39.25 13.88 100m: 53.09 13.84
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BK_CB 25m 2015 OPEN
Gent, 14/ - 15/11/2015

Event 1, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T RESULT FINA

29. DEWULF, Gillian 1996 KZK BEL 52.92 53.13 605
25m: 11.85 11.85 50m: 25.11 13.26 75m: 38.97 13.86 100m: 53.13 14.16

30. CANON, Thomas 1991 Helios BEL 52.15 53.19 603
25m: 11.97 11.97 50m: 25.43 13.46 75m: 39.26 13.83 100m: 53.19 13.93

31. DELBEKE, Gilles 1998 OZEKA BEL 53.93 53.21 602
25m: 12.23 12.23 50m: 25.57 13.34 75m: 39.39 13.82 100m: 53.21 13.82

32. CLAESSENS, Lars 1996 GZVN BEL 53.26 53.31 599
25m: 12.11 12.11 50m: 25.36 13.25 75m: 39.05 13.69 100m: 53.31 14.26

33. VAN LIERDE, Thomas 1999 ZNA BEL 54.13 53.41 595
25m: 12.36 12.36 50m: 25.62 13.26 75m: 39.69 14.07 100m: 53.41 13.72

34. COOLSAET, Guillaume 1999 GOLD BEL 55.27 53.42 595
25m: 11.97 11.97 50m: 25.18 13.21 75m: 39.40 14.22 100m: 53.42 14.02

35. FEYAERTS, Carlos 1997 BEST BEL 53.31 53.52 592
25m: 12.06 12.06 50m: 25.44 13.38 75m: 39.56 14.12 100m: 53.52 13.96

BRUSTEN, Arthur 1995 ONS BEL 53.12 53.52 592
25m: 11.90 11.90 50m: 25.23 13.33 75m: 39.08 13.85 100m: 53.52 14.44

37. TERRYN, Julien 1993 RSC BEL 53.41 53.61 589
25m: 12.09 12.09 50m: 25.56 13.47 75m: 39.41 13.85 100m: 53.61 14.20

MALACHI, Constantin 1997 LSC MDA 52.66 53.61 589
25m: 12.33 12.33 50m: 25.92 13.59 75m: 39.65 13.73 100m: 53.61 13.96

39. VAN BREUSEGEM, Mathias 1992 ZVW BEL 54.35 53.72 585
25m: 12.22 12.22 50m: 25.76 13.54 75m: 39.48 13.72 100m: 53.72 14.24

40. VAN DEN WIJNGAERT, Roel 1996 SHARK BEL 54.04 53.80 582
25m: 12.14 12.14 50m: 25.64 13.50 75m: 39.74 14.10 100m: 53.80 14.06

41. BODIROZA, Nick 2000 BRABO SLO 53.87 53.94 578
25m: 11.90 11.90 50m: 25.37 13.47 75m: 39.49 14.12 100m: 53.94 14.45

42. CARREMANS, Maarten 1998 WLW BEL 52.66 53.96 577
25m: 12.14 12.14 50m: 25.64 13.50 75m: 39.70 14.06 100m: 53.96 14.26

43. DE VRIENDT, Karel 1994 MEGA BEL 53.55 54.05 574
25m: 12.46 12.46 50m: 25.98 13.52 75m: 40.24 14.26 100m: 54.05 13.81

44. KRUIJTZER, Bram 1997 BRABO BEL 51.80 54.11 572
25m: 11.68 11.68 50m: 24.85 13.17 75m: 39.46 14.61 100m: 54.11 14.65

45. VAN LOOY, Quinten 1999 SHARK BEL 53.20 54.24 568
25m: 12.17 12.17 50m: 25.86 13.69 75m: 40.35 14.49 100m: 54.24 13.89

46. GYSEMBERG, Cedric 1991 STT BEL 53.13 54.25 568
25m: 12.35 12.35 50m: 25.95 13.60 75m: 39.84 13.89 100m: 54.25 14.41

47. HOUSEN, Stef 2000 DMB BEL 55.30 54.33 565
25m: 12.65 12.65 50m: 26.05 13.40 75m: 40.48 14.43 100m: 54.33 13.85

ORIS, Stephane 1996 DMB BEL 53.49 54.33 565
25m: 12.36 12.36 50m: 25.80 13.44 75m: 39.90 14.10 100m: 54.33 14.43

49. JACQUERIE, Pierre 1988 HN BEL 54.93 54.37 564
25m: 12.40 12.40 50m: 26.21 13.81 75m: 40.57 14.36 100m: 54.37 13.80

50. BOLCKMANS, Lenz 1993 KST BEL 54.22 54.48 561
25m: 12.48 12.48 50m: 26.33 13.85 75m: 40.50 14.17 100m: 54.48 13.98

VANHOLME, Pieter 1995 Dizv BEL 54.20 54.48 561
25m: 12.36 12.36 50m: 26.16 13.80 75m: 40.26 14.10 100m: 54.48 14.22

52. BIEREBEECK, Yoshi 1995 BRABO BEL 53.69 54.64 556
25m: 12.25 12.25 50m: 25.76 13.51 75m: 40.21 14.45 100m: 54.64 14.43

STOFFE, Lucas 1998 SCSG BEL 53.99 54.64 556
25m: 12.45 12.45 50m: 25.97 13.52 75m: 40.33 14.36 100m: 54.64 14.31

54. ROGGEMAN, Guillaume 1993 WN BEL 53.97 54.68 555
25m: 12.16 12.16 50m: 25.71 13.55 75m: 39.72 14.01 100m: 54.68 14.96

55. FOURNEAU, Liam 2000 ONS BEL 56.07 54.70 554
25m: 12.25 12.25 50m: 25.89 13.64 75m: 40.59 14.70 100m: 54.70 14.11

56. RAYMAEKERS, Robbert 1998 BEST BEL 54.63 54.72 553
25m: 12.45 12.45 50m: 26.10 13.65 75m: 40.60 14.50 100m: 54.72 14.12

57. PETERS, Bert 1992 MEGA BEL 54.94 54.76 552
25m: 12.12 12.12 50m: 25.70 13.58 75m: 40.10 14.40 100m: 54.76 14.66

DE MUNCK, Milan 1995 STT BEL 54.53 54.76 552
25m: 12.33 12.33 50m: 25.92 13.59 75m: 40.31 14.39 100m: 54.76 14.45

59. DE GRAAF, Christophe 1999 ZS BEL 53.90 54.77 552
25m: 12.19 12.19 50m: 25.87 13.68 75m: 40.05 14.18 100m: 54.77 14.72
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BK_CB 25m 2015 OPEN
Gent, 14/ - 15/11/2015

Event 1, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T RESULT FINA

60. BERTRAND, Amaury 1999 ONS BEL 55.27 54.82 550
25m: 12.50 12.50 50m: 26.58 14.08 75m: 40.72 14.14 100m: 54.82 14.10

61. DUBUC, Armand 1997 EC BEL 54.90 54.91 548
25m: 12.56 12.56 50m: 26.58 14.02 75m: 40.63 14.05 100m: 54.91 14.28

62. VAN DEN BERGH, Floriaan 1999 LOR BEL 54.97 55.01 545
25m: 12.56 12.56 50m: 26.25 13.69 75m: 40.68 14.43 100m: 55.01 14.33

63. HIMPE, Jannes 1998 GOLD BEL 56.12 55.09 542
25m: 12.48 12.48 50m: 26.03 13.55 75m: 40.62 14.59 100m: 55.09 14.47

JACQUERIE, Paul 1994 HN BEL 55.23 55.09 542
25m: 12.16 12.16 50m: 25.78 13.62 75m: 40.53 14.75 100m: 55.09 14.56

65. ONGENAE, Dries 2000 GOLD BEL 55.35 55.10 542
25m: 12.18 12.18 50m: 26.11 13.93 75m: 40.57 14.46 100m: 55.10 14.53

DE MEYER, Sam 1998 GBZ BEL 55.20 55.10 542
25m: 12.57 12.57 50m: 26.58 14.01 75m: 40.85 14.27 100m: 55.10 14.25

DE SMEDT, Jesse 2000 ZIOS BEL 54.80 55.10 542
25m: 12.49 12.49 50m: 26.15 13.66 75m: 40.70 14.55 100m: 55.10 14.40

68. TUEZNEY, Stijn 1996 BRABO BEL 53.95 55.12 541
25m: 12.43 12.43 50m: 25.94 13.51 75m: 40.47 14.53 100m: 55.12 14.65

69. DUCASTEL, Sander 1996 ZVW BEL 54.74 55.38 534
25m: 12.38 12.38 50m: 26.24 13.86 75m: 40.42 14.18 100m: 55.38 14.96

70. DUHAMEL, Louis 1998 ZCK BEL 55.25 55.42 533
25m: 12.59 12.59 50m: 26.64 14.05 75m: 41.03 14.39 100m: 55.42 14.39

71. LEPERS, Robin 1999 BEST BEL 55.57 55.45 532
25m: 12.49 12.49 50m: 26.33 13.84 75m: 41.10 14.77 100m: 55.45 14.35

72. DRICOT, Philippe 1996 BRABO BEL 53.87 55.65 526
25m: 12.90 12.90 50m: 27.02 14.12 75m: 41.34 14.32 100m: 55.65 14.31

73. TABI, Mehdi 1995 Helios BEL 56.90 56.69 498
25m: 12.98 12.98 50m: 27.01 14.03 75m: 41.79 14.78 100m: 56.69 14.90

Event 2 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
14/11/2015 - 9:10 Results Prelim

RB Petit Bain - BR Klein bad 1:57.39 BUYS, Kimberly BRABO Wachtebeke 14/11/2009

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 2:14.21

Points: FINA 2015

PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T RESULT FINA

1. GORIS, Lotte 2000 BRABO BEL 2:03.95 2:01.39 760
25m: 13.36 13.36 75m: 43.37 15.03 125m: 1:14.36 15.59 175m: 1:46.12 16.01

50m: 28.34 14.98 100m: 58.77 15.40 150m: 1:30.11 15.75 200m: 2:01.39 15.27

2. DUMONT, Valentine 2000 NOC BEL 2:08.30 2:01.90 750
25m: 13.52 13.52 75m: 43.76 15.47 125m: 1:15.09 15.66 175m: 1:46.84 15.92
50m: 28.29 14.77 100m: 59.43 15.67 150m: 1:30.92 15.83 200m: 2:01.90 15.06

3. SMITS, Jade 2001 BRABO BEL 2:03.84 2:02.48 739
25m: 12.77 12.77 75m: 42.83 15.42 125m: 1:14.65 15.88 175m: 1:46.74 15.93

50m: 27.41 14.64 100m: 58.77 15.94 150m: 1:30.81 16.16 200m: 2:02.48 15.74

4. BOUDEN, Camille 2001 ZB BEL 2:04.50 2:03.06 729
25m: 13.78 13.78 75m: 44.67 15.64 125m: 1:16.08 15.77 175m: 1:47.81 15.87
50m: 29.03 15.25 100m: 1:00.31 15.64 150m: 1:31.94 15.86 200m: 2:03.06 15.25

5. CAVADINI, Caroline 1990 CNBA BEL 2:06.49 2:05.11 694
25m: 13.75 13.75 75m: 44.09 15.39 125m: 1:15.79 15.87 175m: 1:49.02 16.81

50m: 28.70 14.95 100m: 59.92 15.83 150m: 1:32.21 16.42 200m: 2:05.11 16.09

6. DE BOCK, Sonia 1998 BRABO BEL 2:09.80 2:05.57 686
25m: 13.32 13.32 75m: 44.59 15.77 125m: 1:16.83 15.98 175m: 1:49.42 16.13
50m: 28.82 15.50 100m: 1:00.85 16.26 150m: 1:33.29 16.46 200m: 2:05.57 16.15

7. VANLOMMEL, Anke 2000 MOZKA BEL 2:07.77 2:05.65 685
25m: 13.96 13.96 75m: 44.99 15.53 125m: 1:17.02 15.98 175m: 1:49.78 16.34

50m: 29.46 15.50 100m: 1:01.04 16.05 150m: 1:33.44 16.42 200m: 2:05.65 15.87

8. HARZE, Marine 1997 VN BEL 2:07.35 2:05.75 683
25m: 13.74 13.74 75m: 44.37 15.57 125m: 1:16.38 15.98 175m: 1:49.43 16.50
50m: 28.80 15.06 100m: 1:00.40 16.03 150m: 1:32.93 16.55 200m: 2:05.75 16.32
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BK_CB 25m 2015 OPEN
Gent, 14/ - 15/11/2015

Event 2, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T RESULT FINA

9. BANKY, Jacqueline 1996 SL LUX 2:05.09 2:07.52 655
25m: 13.69 13.69 75m: 44.96 15.96 125m: 1:17.21 16.18 175m: 1:51.02 17.00
50m: 29.00 15.31 100m: 1:01.03 16.07 150m: 1:34.02 16.81 200m: 2:07.52 16.50

BYNENS, Nathalie 1993 HZS BEL 2:02.42 2:07.52 655
25m: 14.13 14.13 75m: 45.23 15.68 125m: 1:17.77 16.36 175m: 1:51.00 16.68

50m: 29.55 15.42 100m: 1:01.41 16.18 150m: 1:34.32 16.55 200m: 2:07.52 16.52

11. MATTENS, Edith 1997 KZK BEL 2:07.44 2:07.68 653
25m: 14.34 14.34 75m: 46.16 16.07 125m: 1:18.78 16.21 175m: 1:51.53 16.27
50m: 30.09 15.75 100m: 1:02.57 16.41 150m: 1:35.26 16.48 200m: 2:07.68 16.15

12. VAN NYVERSEEL, Silke 2001 ZS BEL 2:10.69 2:08.08 647
25m: 13.92 13.92 75m: 45.42 16.01 125m: 1:18.52 16.79 175m: 1:51.95 16.81

50m: 29.41 15.49 100m: 1:01.73 16.31 150m: 1:35.14 16.62 200m: 2:08.08 16.13

13. DOM, Yne 1995 SHARK BEL 2:06.07 2:08.61 639
25m: 14.16 14.16 75m: 46.23 16.23 125m: 1:19.17 16.38 175m: 1:52.81 16.77
50m: 30.00 15.84 100m: 1:02.79 16.56 150m: 1:36.04 16.87 200m: 2:08.61 15.80

14. GEEROMS, Anke 2000 SCZ BEL 2:05.73 2:08.70 637
25m: 14.44 14.44 75m: 45.98 15.76 125m: 1:18.83 16.43 175m: 1:52.49 16.85

50m: 30.22 15.78 100m: 1:02.40 16.42 150m: 1:35.64 16.81 200m: 2:08.70 16.21

15. VERCAMMEN, Johanna 1996 ZCT BEL 2:06.45 2:08.83 635
25m: 14.09 14.09 75m: 45.69 15.87 125m: 1:18.46 16.52 175m: 1:52.17 16.72
50m: 29.82 15.73 100m: 1:01.94 16.25 150m: 1:35.45 16.99 200m: 2:08.83 16.66

16. KERKENI, Sonia 1998 ESP BEL 2:08.79 2:09.10 631
25m: 14.23 14.23 75m: 46.14 16.29 125m: 1:19.23 16.68 175m: 1:53.15 17.18

50m: 29.85 15.62 100m: 1:02.55 16.41 150m: 1:35.97 16.74 200m: 2:09.10 15.95

17. WIJNS, Chloe 1998 BRABO BEL 2:03.69 2:09.28 629
25m: 13.87 13.87 75m: 45.74 16.18 125m: 1:18.49 16.38 175m: 1:52.63 17.28

50m: 29.56 15.69 100m: 1:02.11 16.37 150m: 1:35.35 16.86 200m: 2:09.28 16.65

18. HOFMAN, Karlien 1993 TSZ BEL 2:06.76 2:10.00 618
25m: 14.78 14.78 75m: 47.17 16.35 125m: 1:20.54 16.70 175m: 1:54.02 16.64
50m: 30.82 16.04 100m: 1:03.84 16.67 150m: 1:37.38 16.84 200m: 2:10.00 15.98

VERZELE, Nathalie 1994 BRABO BEL 2:07.32 2:10.00 618
25m: 14.52 14.52 75m: 46.25 16.03 125m: 1:19.48 16.61 175m: 1:53.53 16.87

50m: 30.22 15.70 100m: 1:02.87 16.62 150m: 1:36.66 17.18 200m: 2:10.00 16.47

VAN HYFTE, Isaura 1999 MEGA BEL 2:10.77 2:10.00 618
25m: 13.99 13.99 75m: 45.55 16.23 125m: 1:19.31 17.35 175m: 1:53.34 17.10
50m: 29.32 15.33 100m: 1:01.96 16.41 150m: 1:36.24 16.93 200m: 2:10.00 16.66

21. DELVOIE, Natacha 1995 LGN BEL 2:17.95 2:10.33 614
25m: 14.48 14.48 75m: 46.89 16.27 125m: 1:19.82 16.24 175m: 1:53.89 16.91

50m: 30.62 16.14 100m: 1:03.58 16.69 150m: 1:36.98 17.16 200m: 2:10.33 16.44

22. D'HONDT, Ischara 1998 ZB BEL 2:09.12 2:10.68 609
25m: 14.48 14.48 75m: 46.83 16.39 125m: 1:19.99 16.89 175m: 1:53.97 17.32
50m: 30.44 15.96 100m: 1:03.10 16.27 150m: 1:36.65 16.66 200m: 2:10.68 16.71

23. AVET, Leonie 2001 GOLD BEL 2:14.53 2:11.62 596
25m: 14.29 14.29 75m: 46.10 16.20 125m: 1:19.92 17.18 175m: 1:54.73 17.43

50m: 29.90 15.61 100m: 1:02.74 16.64 150m: 1:37.30 17.38 200m: 2:11.62 16.89

24. DE MOOR, Jolien 2001 OZEKA BEL 2:12.24 2:11.67 595
25m: 14.55 14.55 75m: 46.19 16.07 125m: 1:19.86 16.88 175m: 1:54.36 17.17
50m: 30.12 15.57 100m: 1:02.98 16.79 150m: 1:37.19 17.33 200m: 2:11.67 17.31

25. DE VET, Hanne 1998 AZK BEL 2:14.97 2:12.12 589
25m: 14.32 14.32 75m: 46.68 16.54 125m: 1:20.92 17.29 175m: 1:55.36 17.41

50m: 30.14 15.82 100m: 1:03.63 16.95 150m: 1:37.95 17.03 200m: 2:12.12 16.76

26. KOENS, Rebecca 1999 BEST NED 2:10.03 2:12.26 587
25m: 14.32 14.32 75m: 46.97 16.34 125m: 1:20.91 16.73 175m: 1:55.46 17.20
50m: 30.63 16.31 100m: 1:04.18 17.21 150m: 1:38.26 17.35 200m: 2:12.26 16.80

27. MORARU, Sara 1999 SL ROU 2:11.54 2:13.00 577
25m: 14.40 14.40 75m: 47.38 16.91 125m: 1:21.27 17.04 175m: 1:56.07 17.63

50m: 30.47 16.07 100m: 1:04.23 16.85 150m: 1:38.44 17.17 200m: 2:13.00 16.93

28. BEULEN, Sophie 2002 BZK BEL 2:14.92 2:13.42 572
25m: 14.48 14.48 75m: 46.76 16.58 125m: 1:21.46 17.52 175m: 1:56.55 17.66
50m: 30.18 15.70 100m: 1:03.94 17.18 150m: 1:38.89 17.43 200m: 2:13.42 16.87

29. FEYAERTS, Marie 1999 ZCT BEL 2:09.77 2:13.60 570
25m: 14.54 14.54 75m: 47.49 16.47 125m: 1:21.57 16.93 175m: 1:56.38 17.26

50m: 31.02 16.48 100m: 1:04.64 17.15 150m: 1:39.12 17.55 200m: 2:13.60 17.22

30. VAN SUETENDAEL, Sara 2000 BRABO BEL 2:18.43 2:13.64 569
25m: 14.26 14.26 75m: 46.91 16.34 125m: 1:21.47 17.23 175m: 1:56.52 17.48
50m: 30.57 16.31 100m: 1:04.24 17.33 150m: 1:39.04 17.57 200m: 2:13.64 17.12

31. COBBAERT, Justine 2000 ZB BEL 2:12.24 2:14.40 559
25m: 14.23 14.23 75m: 46.81 16.80 125m: 1:21.34 17.06 175m: 1:57.24 18.38

50m: 30.01 15.78 100m: 1:04.28 17.47 150m: 1:38.86 17.52 200m: 2:14.40 17.16
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BK_CB 25m 2015 OPEN
Gent, 14/ - 15/11/2015

Event 2, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T RESULT FINA

32. VALLEE, Laurane 2003 ESP BEL 2:17.28 2:14.45 559
25m: 14.74 14.74 75m: 47.47 16.74 125m: 1:22.10 17.36 175m: 1:57.22 17.52
50m: 30.73 15.99 100m: 1:04.74 17.27 150m: 1:39.70 17.60 200m: 2:14.45 17.23

33. MELIS, Nala 1999 BRABO BEL 2:14.98 2:15.60 545
25m: 14.34 14.34 75m: 47.31 16.64 125m: 1:22.22 17.49 175m: 1:58.03 17.74

50m: 30.67 16.33 100m: 1:04.73 17.42 150m: 1:40.29 18.07 200m: 2:15.60 17.57

34. MOLKENS, Stephanie 1997 BRABO BEL 2:11.54 2:17.86 518
25m: 14.88 14.88 75m: 48.05 16.74 125m: 1:23.12 17.57 175m: 1:59.65 18.29
50m: 31.31 16.43 100m: 1:05.55 17.50 150m: 1:41.36 18.24 200m: 2:17.86 18.21

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
14/11/2015 - 9:25 Results Prelim
RB Petit Bain - BR Klein bad 27.37 DEBURGHGRAEVE, Frederik RZV Colorado (USA) 01/12/1998

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 33.36

Points: FINA 2015

PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T RESULT FINA

1. COREELMAN, Jonas 1991 DM BEL 27.72 27.67 759
25m: 12.56 12.56 50m: 27.67 15.11

2. BLAZYS, Vaidotas 1992 CNSW LTU 27.64 28.16 720
25m: 12.82 12.82 50m: 28.16 15.34

3. CAERTS, Basten 1997 DBT BEL 29.14 28.66 683
25m: 13.26 13.26 50m: 28.66 15.40

4. DE MEYER, Diego 1995 MEGA BEL 29.13 28.73 678
25m: 13.31 13.31 50m: 28.73 15.42

5. VANDEVELDE, Raf 1993 STT BEL 28.12 28.77 676
25m: 13.12 13.12 50m: 28.77 15.65

6. CABROL, Maxime 1995 CNSW FRA 28.67 29.25 643
25m: 13.25 13.25 50m: 29.25 16.00

7. EEKHOF, Maxime 1997 ZCT BEL 30.15 29.72 613
25m: 13.48 13.48 50m: 29.72 16.24

8. SORIANO, Alex 1993 CNSW ESP 32.18 29.80 608
25m: 13.66 13.66 50m: 29.80 16.14

9. RYDANT, Hannes 1993 MEGA BEL 29.76 29.85 605
25m: 13.67 13.67 50m: 29.85 16.18

10. DECOSSAUX, Valentin 1995 STT BEL 30.17 29.90 602
25m: 13.62 13.62 50m: 29.90 16.28

11. KOSIRNIK, Matic 2000 BEST SLO 30.65 29.94 599
25m: 13.75 13.75 50m: 29.94 16.19

12. KRUIJTZER, Bram 1997 BRABO BEL 29.80 29.96 598
25m: 13.43 13.43 50m: 29.96 16.53

PEREZ, Leo 1994 EC ESP 30.02 29.96 598
25m: 13.63 13.63 50m: 29.96 16.33

14. DEMEY, Patrick Jr. 1995 MEGA BEL 29.17 29.98 597
25m: 13.62 13.62 50m: 29.98 16.36

15. DE COSTER, Robbe 1998 COAST BEL 29.78 30.05 593
25m: 13.93 13.93 50m: 30.05 16.12

16. ROLKO, Ricky 1999 SL LUX 29.86 30.08 591
25m: 13.81 13.81 50m: 30.08 16.27

17. VANGERVEN, Pieterjan 1989 BEST BEL 30.53 30.25 581
25m: 13.91 13.91 50m: 30.25 16.34

18. BEIRNAERT, Jonas 1997 STW BEL 30.38 30.31 578
25m: 14.19 14.19 50m: 30.31 16.12

19. BOULLE, Romain 1997 CNSW BEL 29.96 30.40 573
25m: 13.85 13.85 50m: 30.40 16.55

20. HUBERTY, Mathieu 1996 LSC BEL 30.72 30.42 571
25m: 14.38 14.38 50m: 30.42 16.04

21. MARTINEZ OTERO, Ruben 1989 CNSW ESP 30.38 30.44 570
25m: 13.84 13.84 50m: 30.44 16.60
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BK_CB 25m 2015 OPEN
Gent, 14/ - 15/11/2015

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T RESULT FINA

22. HEUNINCK, Maarten 2000 FIRST BEL 30.68 30.61 561
25m: 13.89 13.89 50m: 30.61 16.72

23. DEWULF, Gillian 1996 KZK BEL 31.07 30.72 555
25m: 14.16 14.16 50m: 30.72 16.56

24. LEYSSENS, Jonas 1995 MEGA BEL 30.54 30.82 549
25m: 14.24 14.24 50m: 30.82 16.58

25. VERDOODT, Alexis 1998 SCSG BEL 30.90 31.08 536
25m: 14.28 14.28 50m: 31.08 16.80

26. STAVART, Corentin 1999 STT BEL 31.49 31.26 527
25m: 14.23 14.23 50m: 31.26 17.03

27. DUBUC, Armand 1997 EC BEL 31.30 31.34 522
25m: 14.52 14.52 50m: 31.34 16.82

28. KEUPPENS, Stijn 1999 HZA BEL 31.21 31.46 517
25m: 14.35 14.35 50m: 31.46 17.11

29. VANHOLME, Pieter 1995 Dizv BEL 31.44 31.62 509
25m: 14.71 14.71 50m: 31.62 16.91

30. RAES, Lou 1999 LOR BEL 31.62 32.04 489
25m: 14.84 14.84 50m: 32.04 17.20

31. VERMEULEN, Robbin 1998 STW BEL 31.12 32.05 488
25m: 14.64 14.64 50m: 32.05 17.41

32. VRANCKX, Bjarne 1999 BEST BEL 32.07 32.14 484
25m: 14.74 14.74 50m: 32.14 17.40

33. LEEMANS, Mats 1999 WLW BEL 32.66 32.26 479
25m: 14.70 14.70 50m: 32.26 17.56

34. ENGELS, Aaron 1999 STW BEL 31.30 32.44 471
25m: 15.15 15.15 50m: 32.44 17.29

35. KEUPPENS, Thomas 2001 HZA BEL 32.42 32.48 469
25m: 14.95 14.95 50m: 32.48 17.53

36. VAN DAMME, Antoon 1999 AZL BEL 31.96 32.54 467
25m: 14.86 14.86 50m: 32.54 17.68

37. VAES, Stef 1999 BRABO BEL 33.12 32.81 455
25m: 15.18 15.18 50m: 32.81 17.63

38. ORIS, Tim 1998 DMB BEL 33.61 33.54 426
25m: 15.37 15.37 50m: 33.54 18.17

39. KRUIJTZER, Jelle 1999 BRABO BEL 33.55 33.74 419
25m: 15.63 15.63 50m: 33.74 18.11

40. VANLEYNSEELE, Thomas 1999 BRABO BEL 35.46 34.26 400
25m: 15.72 15.72 50m: 34.26 18.54

DSQ LEPERS, Robin 1999 BEST BEL 32.74
*SW 10.2 - Niet de volledige afstand gezwommen

DSQ BRUSTEN, Arthur 1995 ONS BEL 31.42
SW 7.4 a - Mouvements des jambes non simultanés ou pas dans le même plan horizontal
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BK_CB 25m 2015 OPEN
Gent, 14/ - 15/11/2015

Event 4 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
14/11/2015 - 9:30 Results Prelim

RB Petit Bain - BR Klein bad 1:04.87 LECLUYSE, Fanny DM Doha (QAT) 05/12/2014

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 1:20.31
Points: FINA 2015

PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T RESULT FINA

1. LECLUYSE, Fanny 1992 DM BEL 1:04.87 1:04.69 895
25m: 13.83 13.83 50m: 30.37 16.54 75m: 47.33 16.96 100m: 1:04.69 17.36

2. VERMEYLEN, Jolien 1994 BEST BEL 1:07.85 1:09.02 737
25m: 14.93 14.93 50m: 32.59 17.66 75m: 50.48 17.89 100m: 1:09.02 18.54

3. MICHELS, Lise 1999 DM BEL 1:10.92 1:11.15 673
25m: 15.75 15.75 50m: 34.13 18.38 75m: 52.54 18.41 100m: 1:11.15 18.61

4. VERMEIREN, Fleur 2002 BRABO BEL 1:16.25 1:12.78 629
25m: 15.74 15.74 50m: 34.15 18.41 75m: 53.20 19.05 100m: 1:12.78 19.58

5. BUGGENHOUT, Niki 2000 CNSW BEL 1:11.60 1:12.81 628
25m: 15.61 15.61 50m: 34.09 18.48 75m: 53.17 19.08 100m: 1:12.81 19.64

6. DE RAEVE, Luana 1998 BZK BEL 1:11.33 1:13.04 622
25m: 15.89 15.89 50m: 34.29 18.40 75m: 53.43 19.14 100m: 1:13.04 19.61

7. LEONARD, Julie 1995 STT BEL 1:13.19 1:13.13 620
25m: 15.87 15.87 50m: 34.62 18.75 75m: 53.66 19.04 100m: 1:13.13 19.47

8. SCHOEFS, Elise 1998 HZS BEL 1:12.20 1:13.68 606
25m: 15.67 15.67 50m: 34.32 18.65 75m: 53.61 19.29 100m: 1:13.68 20.07

9. ADAMS, Kymberly 2000 GOLD BEL 1:13.10 1:14.52 586
25m: 16.11 16.11 50m: 34.86 18.75 75m: 54.38 19.52 100m: 1:14.52 20.14

10. KEUPPENS, Evelien 1994 HZA BEL 1:14.28 1:14.64 583
25m: 15.91 15.91 50m: 34.90 18.99 75m: 54.68 19.78 100m: 1:14.64 19.96

11. WIJNANTS, Jasmine 2002 SHARK BEL 1:15.64 1:14.90 577
25m: 16.75 16.75 50m: 35.36 18.61 75m: 55.01 19.65 100m: 1:14.90 19.89

12. HUYBRECHT, Silke 1998 FIRST BEL 1:15.49 1:14.95 575
25m: 16.21 16.21 50m: 35.44 19.23 75m: 54.93 19.49 100m: 1:14.95 20.02

13. GEEROMS, Anke 2000 SCZ BEL 1:12.53 1:15.00 574
25m: 16.64 16.64 50m: 35.86 19.22 75m: 55.25 19.39 100m: 1:15.00 19.75

14. LEMMENS, Nina 1998 BRABO BEL 1:14.54 1:15.35 566
25m: 15.99 15.99 50m: 34.98 18.99 75m: 54.91 19.93 100m: 1:15.35 20.44

15. COP, Karen 1996 BRABO BEL 1:14.90 1:15.42 565
25m: 16.07 16.07 50m: 34.92 18.85 75m: 54.82 19.90 100m: 1:15.42 20.60

16. DE STEUR, Emma 2002 FIRST BEL 1:16.40 1:15.81 556
25m: 16.54 16.54 50m: 36.03 19.49 75m: 55.93 19.90 100m: 1:15.81 19.88

17. MURPHY, Anya 1998 WN GBR 1:16.01 1:16.31 545
25m: 16.79 16.79 50m: 36.19 19.40 75m: 56.08 19.89 100m: 1:16.31 20.23

18. KHIYARA, Ines 1998 ENW BEL 1:16.62 1:16.43 543
25m: 16.04 16.04 50m: 35.31 19.27 75m: 54.97 19.66 100m: 1:16.43 21.46

19. PEETERS, Kristien 1997 ZCT BEL 1:16.11 1:16.60 539
25m: 16.41 16.41 50m: 35.86 19.45 75m: 55.61 19.75 100m: 1:16.60 20.99

20. GREGOIRE, Raphaelle 1998 VN BEL 1:16.68 1:16.80 535
25m: 15.84 15.84 50m: 35.24 19.40 75m: 55.87 20.63 100m: 1:16.80 20.93

21. STREPENNE, Elisa 2000 CNB BEL 1:16.79 1:16.82 534
25m: 16.15 16.15 50m: 35.15 19.00 75m: 55.31 20.16 100m: 1:16.82 21.51

22. CLAES, Jo 1999 GZVN BEL 1:16.36 1:16.89 533
25m: 16.81 16.81 50m: 36.22 19.41 75m: 56.30 20.08 100m: 1:16.89 20.59

23. LIMPENS, Amelie 2000 MEGA BEL 1:16.66 1:16.98 531
25m: 16.85 16.85 50m: 36.18 19.33 75m: 56.50 20.32 100m: 1:16.98 20.48

24. MAES, Sarrie 1995 STW BEL 1:14.90 1:17.17 527
25m: 16.34 16.34 50m: 35.75 19.41 75m: 55.75 20.00 100m: 1:17.17 21.42

25. VANDEN ABEELE, Syl 1999 DM BEL 1:18.00 1:17.29 525
25m: 16.44 16.44 50m: 36.28 19.84 75m: 56.32 20.04 100m: 1:17.29 20.97

26. VERBRUGGEN, Laura 1999 Dizv BEL 1:15.52 1:17.76 515
25m: 16.77 16.77 50m: 36.06 19.29 75m: 56.86 20.80 100m: 1:17.76 20.90

27. CORSTJENS, Britt 2000 DMB BEL 1:16.03 1:17.87 513
25m: 16.77 16.77 50m: 36.30 19.53 75m: 56.58 20.28 100m: 1:17.87 21.29

28. GOETHALS, Reinhilde 1998 CNBA BEL 1:17.18 1:18.04 510
25m: 16.87 16.87 50m: 36.38 19.51 75m: 56.75 20.37 100m: 1:18.04 21.29
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BK_CB 25m 2015 OPEN
Gent, 14/ - 15/11/2015

Event 4, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T RESULT FINA

29. MEEUS, Liesl 1999 STT BEL 1:18.65 1:18.05 510
25m: 16.87 16.87 50m: 36.54 19.67 75m: 57.07 20.53 100m: 1:18.05 20.98

30. WEYTS, Maxine 2001 STW BEL 1:19.72 1:18.14 508
25m: 16.58 16.58 50m: 36.07 19.49 75m: 56.62 20.55 100m: 1:18.14 21.52

31. DECAESTECKER, Febe 1999 MEGA BEL 1:16.64 1:18.15 508
25m: 16.94 16.94 50m: 36.88 19.94 75m: 57.18 20.30 100m: 1:18.15 20.97

32. DENEIR, Silken 1999 GOLD BEL 1:15.80 1:18.16 507
25m: 17.34 17.34 50m: 36.89 19.55 75m: 57.42 20.53 100m: 1:18.16 20.74

33. STAES, Jolien 2002 SHARK BEL 1:18.91 1:18.27 505
25m: 16.92 16.92 50m: 36.64 19.72 75m: 56.97 20.33 100m: 1:18.27 21.30

34. GASPARD, Florine 2001 CNB BEL 1:19.17 1:18.38 503
25m: 16.56 16.56 50m: 36.64 20.08 75m: 57.82 21.18 100m: 1:18.38 20.56

35. RIJCKMANS, Ellen 1994 SCSG BEL 1:16.71 1:18.48 501
25m: 17.07 17.07 50m: 36.97 19.90 75m: 57.71 20.74 100m: 1:18.48 20.77

36. VAN LOON, Lien 2001 BEST BEL 1:18.83 1:18.66 498
25m: 16.66 16.66 50m: 36.66 20.00 75m: 57.64 20.98 100m: 1:18.66 21.02

37. BORGONIE, Tine 1998 RZV BEL 1:14.85 1:18.82 495
25m: 17.43 17.43 50m: 37.25 19.82 75m: 58.04 20.79 100m: 1:18.82 20.78

38. DELMOTTE, Elodie 1999 BOUST BEL 1:20.50 1:18.94 492
25m: 17.56 17.56 50m: 37.52 19.96 75m: 58.07 20.55 100m: 1:18.94 20.87

39. VAN GINDERACHTER, Justine 1998 BOUST BEL 1:17.10 1:19.16 488
25m: 17.04 17.04 50m: 37.33 20.29 75m: 57.83 20.50 100m: 1:19.16 21.33

40. CASIER, Jente 2001 LOR BEL 1:16.74 1:19.25 487
25m: 17.13 17.13 50m: 36.92 19.79 75m: 57.66 20.74 100m: 1:19.25 21.59

41. PLUIJM, Saar 1999 ZS BEL 1:19.53 1:20.01 473
25m: 17.48 17.48 50m: 37.54 20.06 75m: 58.61 21.07 100m: 1:20.01 21.40

42. GODIN, Eline 2000 ESN BEL 1:19.93 1:20.77 460
25m: 18.34 18.34 50m: 38.92 20.58 75m: 59.68 20.76 100m: 1:20.77 21.09

43. PEETERS, Elise 1998 HZA BEL 1:18.85 1:20.78 460
25m: 17.31 17.31 50m: 37.52 20.21 75m: 59.02 21.50 100m: 1:20.78 21.76

44. SNELS, Daria 1999 SHARK BEL 1:19.52 1:21.00 456
25m: 17.59 17.59 50m: 38.11 20.52 75m: 59.04 20.93 100m: 1:21.00 21.96

45. VAN DEUREN, Charlotte 2001 BRABO BEL 1:21.13 1:22.56 430
25m: 17.76 17.76 50m: 39.19 21.43 75m: 1:00.80 21.61 100m: 1:22.56 21.76

46. VANDEKERKHOF, Merle 2002 DMB BEL 1:20.89 1:22.84 426
25m: 18.00 18.00 50m: 38.81 20.81 75m: 1:00.67 21.86 100m: 1:22.84 22.17

DSQ COCU, Florine 1998 BCSG BEL 1:16.64
SW 7.5 c - Battements ou ondulations (en dehors de SW 7.1 a)

Event 5 Men, 400m Medley Open
14/11/2015 - 9:40 Results Prelim
RB Petit Bain - BR Klein bad 4:13.01 BAUWENS, Ward BRABO Chartres (FRA) 23/11/2012

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 5:05.79
Points: FINA 2015

PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T RESULT FINA

1. HENDRICKX, Lander 1994 BEST BEL 4:13.73 4:22.48 722
25m: 12.89 12.89 125m: 1:18.57 16.41 225m: 2:23.92 18.72 325m: 3:37.64 16.08
50m: 29.12 16.23 150m: 1:34.05 15.48 250m: 2:43.09 19.17 350m: 3:52.83 15.19

75m: 45.52 16.40 175m: 1:49.86 15.81 275m: 3:02.12 19.03 375m: 4:07.87 15.04
100m: 1:02.16 16.64 200m: 2:05.20 15.34 300m: 3:21.56 19.44 400m: 4:22.48 14.61

2. DAL, Thomas 1997 DM BEL 4:22.03 4:24.77 703
25m: 12.67 12.67 125m: 1:17.86 18.55 225m: 2:25.80 16.61 325m: 3:38.48 16.76

50m: 27.75 15.08 150m: 1:34.75 16.89 250m: 2:44.34 18.54 350m: 3:54.15 15.67
75m: 43.33 15.58 175m: 1:51.64 16.89 275m: 3:03.05 18.71 375m: 4:09.75 15.60

100m: 59.31 15.98 200m: 2:09.19 17.55 300m: 3:21.72 18.67 400m: 4:24.77 15.02

3. VANHUYS, Logan 1997 DM BEL 4:20.26 4:25.17 700
25m: 12.17 12.17 125m: 1:17.68 17.40 225m: 2:26.56 18.57 325m: 3:39.66 15.99

50m: 27.58 15.41 150m: 1:34.25 16.57 250m: 2:45.57 19.01 350m: 3:55.17 15.51
75m: 43.62 16.04 175m: 1:51.17 16.92 275m: 3:04.69 19.12 375m: 4:10.67 15.50

100m: 1:00.28 16.66 200m: 2:07.99 16.82 300m: 3:23.67 18.98 400m: 4:25.17 14.50
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BK_CB 25m 2015 OPEN
Gent, 14/ - 15/11/2015

Event 5, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T RESULT FINA

4. DE GOLS, Senne 1998 ZNA BEL 4:34.29 4:25.65 696
25m: 12.64 12.64 125m: 1:19.29 17.07 225m: 2:27.24 17.85 325m: 3:40.06 16.26
50m: 28.29 15.65 150m: 1:35.89 16.60 250m: 2:45.92 18.68 350m: 3:55.60 15.54

75m: 44.99 16.70 175m: 1:52.73 16.84 275m: 3:04.67 18.75 375m: 4:11.16 15.56
100m: 1:02.22 17.23 200m: 2:09.39 16.66 300m: 3:23.80 19.13 400m: 4:25.65 14.49

5. MESKENS, Dries 1999 AZL BEL 4:37.04 4:27.44 682
25m: 12.83 12.83 125m: 1:19.14 18.02 225m: 2:28.98 19.43 325m: 3:42.33 16.15

50m: 28.39 15.56 150m: 1:36.02 16.88 250m: 2:48.07 19.09 350m: 3:57.40 15.07
75m: 44.54 16.15 175m: 1:53.17 17.15 275m: 3:07.16 19.09 375m: 4:12.63 15.23

100m: 1:01.12 16.58 200m: 2:09.55 16.38 300m: 3:26.18 19.02 400m: 4:27.44 14.81

6. DE MUYNCK, Noah 1996 MEGA BEL 4:32.82 4:29.25 669
25m: 13.01 13.01 125m: 1:19.58 17.62 225m: 2:29.03 18.94 325m: 3:42.86 16.00

50m: 28.80 15.79 150m: 1:36.31 16.73 250m: 2:48.03 19.00 350m: 3:58.40 15.54
75m: 45.18 16.38 175m: 1:53.33 17.02 275m: 3:07.34 19.31 375m: 4:14.06 15.66

100m: 1:01.96 16.78 200m: 2:10.09 16.76 300m: 3:26.86 19.52 400m: 4:29.25 15.19

7. DAL, Lucas 1999 DM BEL 4:32.86 4:32.29 646
25m: 12.87 12.87 125m: 1:19.63 17.29 225m: 2:30.08 19.78 325m: 3:45.82 16.39
50m: 28.84 15.97 150m: 1:36.64 17.01 250m: 2:49.59 19.51 350m: 4:01.45 15.63
75m: 45.52 16.68 175m: 1:53.50 16.86 275m: 3:09.43 19.84 375m: 4:17.19 15.74

100m: 1:02.34 16.82 200m: 2:10.30 16.80 300m: 3:29.43 20.00 400m: 4:32.29 15.10

8. MATROULE, Thomas 2000 ENW BEL 4:44.72 4:33.90 635
25m: 13.10 13.10 125m: 1:19.89 17.60 225m: 2:31.30 18.65 325m: 3:47.10 16.94
50m: 28.93 15.83 150m: 1:37.45 17.56 250m: 2:50.53 19.23 350m: 4:03.06 15.96

75m: 45.27 16.34 175m: 1:54.75 17.30 275m: 3:09.90 19.37 375m: 4:18.81 15.75
100m: 1:02.29 17.02 200m: 2:12.65 17.90 300m: 3:30.16 20.26 400m: 4:33.90 15.09

9. MULKERS, Lander 2000 HZS BEL 4:37.33 4:36.15 620
25m: 13.44 13.44 125m: 1:21.11 18.03 225m: 2:33.57 20.01 325m: 3:50.20 16.04

50m: 29.37 15.93 150m: 1:38.52 17.41 250m: 2:53.88 20.31 350m: 4:05.60 15.40
75m: 46.13 16.76 175m: 1:56.11 17.59 275m: 3:14.03 20.15 375m: 4:21.13 15.53

100m: 1:03.08 16.95 200m: 2:13.56 17.45 300m: 3:34.16 20.13 400m: 4:36.15 15.02

10. RUELLE, Thibault 2000 CCM BEL 4:45.16 4:38.17 606
25m: 13.30 13.30 125m: 1:21.81 18.51 225m: 2:34.21 20.15 325m: 3:51.43 16.46
50m: 29.51 16.21 150m: 1:39.39 17.58 250m: 2:54.21 20.00 350m: 4:07.27 15.84
75m: 45.96 16.45 175m: 1:56.73 17.34 275m: 3:14.50 20.29 375m: 4:23.11 15.84

100m: 1:03.30 17.34 200m: 2:14.06 17.33 300m: 3:34.97 20.47 400m: 4:38.17 15.06

11. DAEL, Simon 1999 BRABO BEL 4:45.57 4:40.01 594
25m: 13.61 13.61 125m: 1:24.62 19.09 225m: 2:38.20 19.55 325m: 3:53.04 16.75
50m: 30.37 16.76 150m: 1:42.61 17.99 250m: 2:57.37 19.17 350m: 4:08.99 15.95

75m: 47.86 17.49 175m: 2:00.78 18.17 275m: 3:16.82 19.45 375m: 4:24.83 15.84
100m: 1:05.53 17.67 200m: 2:18.65 17.87 300m: 3:36.29 19.47 400m: 4:40.01 15.18

12. FRIPPIAT, Florian 1998 NCA BEL 4:51.09 4:40.60 591
25m: 13.38 13.38 125m: 1:22.33 17.89 225m: 2:35.07 20.01 325m: 3:52.62 16.82

50m: 29.44 16.06 150m: 1:40.03 17.70 250m: 2:55.04 19.97 350m: 4:08.60 15.98
75m: 46.83 17.39 175m: 1:57.75 17.72 275m: 3:15.04 20.00 375m: 4:24.93 16.33

100m: 1:04.44 17.61 200m: 2:15.06 17.31 300m: 3:35.80 20.76 400m: 4:40.60 15.67

13. DECUYPER, Brecht 2000 MEGA BEL 4:50.51 4:42.55 579
25m: 13.68 13.68 125m: 1:25.04 18.60 225m: 2:39.09 19.77 325m: 3:54.74 16.76

50m: 30.36 16.68 150m: 1:42.88 17.84 250m: 2:58.64 19.55 350m: 4:10.92 16.18
75m: 47.95 17.59 175m: 2:01.19 18.31 275m: 3:18.29 19.65 375m: 4:27.15 16.23

100m: 1:06.44 18.49 200m: 2:19.32 18.13 300m: 3:37.98 19.69 400m: 4:42.55 15.40

14. PIERARD, Geoffrey 1998 CNHUY BEL 4:49.81 4:46.96 552
25m: 13.27 13.27 125m: 1:22.98 18.44 225m: 2:37.48 19.99 325m: 3:56.94 17.28
50m: 29.54 16.27 150m: 1:41.29 18.31 250m: 2:57.90 20.42 350m: 4:14.06 17.12
75m: 46.64 17.10 175m: 1:59.34 18.05 275m: 3:18.54 20.64 375m: 4:31.01 16.95

100m: 1:04.54 17.90 200m: 2:17.49 18.15 300m: 3:39.66 21.12 400m: 4:46.96 15.95

15. STOLK, Egbert 1976 D'ELFT NED 4:46.30 4:48.84 542
25m: 13.74 13.74 125m: 1:25.53 18.54 225m: 2:39.94 20.48 325m: 3:58.91 17.16
50m: 30.83 17.09 150m: 1:43.60 18.07 250m: 3:00.08 20.14 350m: 4:15.74 16.83

75m: 48.59 17.76 175m: 2:01.54 17.94 275m: 3:20.69 20.61 375m: 4:32.88 17.14
100m: 1:06.99 18.40 200m: 2:19.46 17.92 300m: 3:41.75 21.06 400m: 4:48.84 15.96

16. DEJONGHE, Andres 2000 BRABO BEL 4:58.38 4:49.11 540
25m: 13.35 13.35 125m: 1:25.39 19.36 225m: 2:40.59 18.65 325m: 3:59.66 17.50

50m: 29.88 16.53 150m: 1:44.28 18.89 250m: 3:00.52 19.93 350m: 4:16.78 17.12
75m: 47.62 17.74 175m: 2:03.24 18.96 275m: 3:21.35 20.83 375m: 4:33.14 16.36

100m: 1:06.03 18.41 200m: 2:21.94 18.70 300m: 3:42.16 20.81 400m: 4:49.11 15.97

17. DONATI, Alexandre 2001 HN BEL 4:53.92 4:49.31 539
25m: 13.22 13.22 125m: 1:23.68 19.22 225m: 2:38.67 20.20 325m: 3:59.19 17.29

50m: 29.42 16.20 150m: 1:42.01 18.33 250m: 2:59.81 21.14 350m: 4:16.16 16.97
75m: 46.74 17.32 175m: 2:00.27 18.26 275m: 3:20.52 20.71 375m: 4:32.62 16.46

100m: 1:04.46 17.72 200m: 2:18.47 18.20 300m: 3:41.90 21.38 400m: 4:49.31 16.69

18. VANDERSYPEN, Vincent 1999 BRABO BEL 4:54.01 4:51.55 527
25m: 13.23 13.23 125m: 1:24.83 18.80 225m: 2:41.06 20.39 325m: 4:02.76 17.25
50m: 30.00 16.77 150m: 1:43.28 18.45 250m: 3:02.37 21.31 350m: 4:19.63 16.87
75m: 47.35 17.35 175m: 2:01.80 18.52 275m: 3:23.67 21.30 375m: 4:35.91 16.28

100m: 1:06.03 18.68 200m: 2:20.67 18.87 300m: 3:45.51 21.84 400m: 4:51.55 15.64
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BK_CB 25m 2015 OPEN
Gent, 14/ - 15/11/2015

Event 5, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T RESULT FINA

19. LEDNICKY, Vit 1999 CNSW CZE 4:48.92 4:52.23 523
25m: 13.45 13.45 125m: 1:23.69 18.49 225m: 2:39.65 21.13 325m: 4:02.36 17.29
50m: 29.84 16.39 150m: 1:42.05 18.36 250m: 3:01.68 22.03 350m: 4:19.10 16.74

75m: 47.14 17.30 175m: 2:00.13 18.08 275m: 3:23.17 21.49 375m: 4:35.72 16.62
100m: 1:05.20 18.06 200m: 2:18.52 18.39 300m: 3:45.07 21.90 400m: 4:52.23 16.51

20. DE WITTE, Eskill 1999 MEGA BEL 5:11.04 4:57.46 496
25m: 14.04 14.04 125m: 1:26.78 19.63 225m: 2:45.02 21.23 325m: 4:07.44 17.16

50m: 30.85 16.81 150m: 1:46.12 19.34 250m: 3:06.97 21.95 350m: 4:24.31 16.87
75m: 48.67 17.82 175m: 2:04.88 18.76 275m: 3:28.49 21.52 375m: 4:40.77 16.46

100m: 1:07.15 18.48 200m: 2:23.79 18.91 300m: 3:50.28 21.79 400m: 4:57.46 16.69

21. SIX, William 2000 BCSG BEL 4:58.96 5:00.36 481
25m: 14.10 14.10 125m: 1:25.03 19.08 225m: 2:44.38 22.38 325m: 4:09.29 17.36

50m: 31.00 16.90 150m: 1:43.68 18.65 250m: 3:07.16 22.78 350m: 4:26.64 17.35
75m: 48.09 17.09 175m: 2:03.15 19.47 275m: 3:29.65 22.49 375m: 4:43.80 17.16

100m: 1:05.95 17.86 200m: 2:22.00 18.85 300m: 3:51.93 22.28 400m: 5:00.36 16.56

22. SMETS, Jeroen 1998 HZA BEL 4:56.43 5:00.62 480
25m: 13.85 13.85 125m: 1:26.66 19.05 225m: 2:43.88 22.06 325m: 4:08.17 17.85
50m: 30.94 17.09 150m: 1:44.78 18.12 250m: 3:05.48 21.60 350m: 4:25.87 17.70
75m: 49.20 18.26 175m: 2:03.32 18.54 275m: 3:27.82 22.34 375m: 4:43.49 17.62

100m: 1:07.61 18.41 200m: 2:21.82 18.50 300m: 3:50.32 22.50 400m: 5:00.62 17.13

23. HERMAN, Cian 2001 FIRST BEL 5:02.87 5:04.07 464
25m: 14.61 14.61 125m: 1:29.67 19.64 225m: 2:47.82 21.70 325m: 4:13.54 17.98
50m: 32.56 17.95 150m: 1:48.31 18.64 250m: 3:10.16 22.34 350m: 4:30.59 17.05

75m: 50.97 18.41 175m: 2:07.14 18.83 275m: 3:32.58 22.42 375m: 4:47.63 17.04
100m: 1:10.03 19.06 200m: 2:26.12 18.98 300m: 3:55.56 22.98 400m: 5:04.07 16.44

24. VOGT, Moritz 1999 SCSG BEL 5:04.33 5:14.68 419
25m: 14.48 14.48 125m: 1:29.74 19.51 225m: 2:50.91 350m: 4:39.12 18.09

50m: 32.03 17.55 150m: 2:25.84 56.10 275m: 3:37.98 47.07 375m: 4:57.22 18.10
75m: 50.95 18.92 175m: 2:07.49 300m: 4:01.44 23.46 400m: 5:14.68 17.46

100m: 1:10.23 19.28 200m: 3:14.34 1:06.85 325m: 4:21.03 19.59

DNS VAN SON, Lander 1999 BRABO BEL 4:59.82

Event 6 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
14/11/2015 - 9:55 Results Prelim
RB Petit Bain - BR Klein bad 56.74 BUYS, Kimberley BRABO Doha (QAT) 06/12/2014

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 1:11.38

Points: FINA 2015

PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T RESULT FINA

1. GORIS, Mirthe 1996 HZS BEL 1:02.47 1:01.38 704
25m: 13.25 13.25 50m: 28.81 15.56 75m: 44.58 15.77 100m: 1:01.38 16.80

2. GILLET, Victoria 1998 VN BEL 1:03.19 1:01.88 687
25m: 13.47 13.47 50m: 28.90 15.43 75m: 45.12 16.22 100m: 1:01.88 16.76

3. VANLEYNSEELE, Sara 1997 BRABO BEL 1:01.19 1:02.02 682
25m: 13.16 13.16 50m: 29.07 15.91 75m: 45.37 16.30 100m: 1:02.02 16.65

4. JOCHEMS, Charissa 2001 SHARK BEL 1:02.44 1:02.53 666
25m: 13.36 13.36 50m: 28.89 15.53 75m: 45.15 16.26 100m: 1:02.53 17.38

5. DOBRIN, Alexandra 1993 CNBA ROU 1:04.50 1:02.79 657
25m: 13.49 13.49 50m: 29.20 15.71 75m: 45.72 16.52 100m: 1:02.79 17.07

6. DUMONT, Valentine 2000 NOC BEL 1:03.63 1:03.01 651
25m: 13.60 13.60 50m: 29.76 16.16 75m: 46.34 16.58 100m: 1:03.01 16.67

7. VAN HEGHE, Margot 1999 FIRST BEL 1:03.85 1:03.69 630
25m: 13.65 13.65 50m: 29.84 16.19 75m: 46.50 16.66 100m: 1:03.69 17.19

8. DE VRIENDT, Jelka 1999 BRABO BEL 1:03.19 1:03.95 622
25m: 13.64 13.64 50m: 29.54 15.90 75m: 46.10 16.56 100m: 1:03.95 17.85

9. DE GEETER, Charlotte 1995 ISWIM BEL 1:04.28 1:05.52 579
25m: 13.78 13.78 50m: 30.21 16.43 75m: 47.29 17.08 100m: 1:05.52 18.23

10. VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Eline 1999 SL LUX 1:04.30 1:05.59 577
25m: 13.43 13.43 50m: 30.05 16.62 75m: 47.63 17.58 100m: 1:05.59 17.96

11. HAENEBALCKE, Laure 1998 MEGA BEL 1:05.24 1:05.60 576
25m: 13.59 13.59 50m: 30.03 16.44 75m: 47.10 17.07 100m: 1:05.60 18.50

12. VANBELLE, Marie 2000 STT BEL 1:06.99 1:05.84 570
25m: 13.48 13.48 50m: 30.21 16.73 75m: 47.92 17.71 100m: 1:05.84 17.92

13. ZUTTERMAN, Mara 1993 MEGA BEL 1:05.52 1:06.21 561
25m: 14.13 14.13 50m: 30.97 16.84 75m: 48.15 17.18 100m: 1:06.21 18.06
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BK_CB 25m 2015 OPEN
Gent, 14/ - 15/11/2015

Event 6, Women, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T RESULT FINA

14. HUYBREGHS, Lotte 1997 STT BEL 1:05.97 1:06.22 560
25m: 13.96 13.96 50m: 30.68 16.72 75m: 47.71 17.03 100m: 1:06.22 18.51

15. LEPOMME, Anne-Sophie 1986 Helios BEL 1:06.39 1:06.33 558
25m: 14.44 14.44 50m: 31.10 16.66 75m: 48.66 17.56 100m: 1:06.33 17.67

16. DE SCHUTTER, Jolien 1998 BRABO BEL 1:07.26 1:06.46 554
25m: 14.20 14.20 50m: 30.72 16.52 75m: 48.12 17.40 100m: 1:06.46 18.34

17. SIMON, Fiona 1998 ESN BEL 1:06.94 1:06.83 545
25m: 14.61 14.61 50m: 31.48 16.87 75m: 48.50 17.02 100m: 1:06.83 18.33

18. ROMBOUT, Lisa 2001 HZA BEL 1:09.28 1:06.92 543
25m: 14.37 14.37 50m: 30.81 16.44 75m: 48.12 17.31 100m: 1:06.92 18.80

19. BUYCK, Sara 1995 MEGA BEL 1:08.52 1:07.00 541
25m: 14.18 14.18 50m: 31.07 16.89 75m: 48.51 17.44 100m: 1:07.00 18.49

20. HARZE, Marine 1997 VN BEL 1:04.06 1:07.02 541
25m: 14.24 14.24 50m: 31.15 16.91 75m: 48.77 17.62 100m: 1:07.02 18.25

21. DE VET, Hanne 1998 AZK BEL 1:10.31 1:07.03 540
25m: 14.31 14.31 50m: 31.14 16.83 75m: 48.68 17.54 100m: 1:07.03 18.35

